EN:  Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
This is information on a product in full production.
April 2014 DocID3624 Rev 10 1/13
STPS340
Power Schottky rectifier
Datasheet - production data

3.15
1.54
Ordering information STPS340
12/13 DocID3624 Rev 10
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS340U U34 SMB 0.107 g 2500
Tape and reel
STPS340S S34 SMC 0.243 g 2500
STPS340B
S340 DPAK 0.30 g
75 Tube
STPS340B-TR 2500 Tape and reel
STPS340UF FU34
ECOPACK®2
SMBflat
0.50 g 5000 Tape and reel
Table 10. Document revision history